
HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH ; JABALPUR 

// CORRIGENDUM // 

. 	..... 	 Jabalpur dated. .... IA./05/2018 
11-6-2/1 8 

The High court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur hereby issues 
following Corrigendum in respect of its Notification No. D/2788 dated 
11-04-2018:- 

vmtrCA6  
ARUN PUNASE) 

Endt. No 	2  412--
OSD (DE) 

Jabalpur, dated .. 1.1f...105/2018 
11-6-2/1 8 

Copy forwarded to 

1. The Principal Secretary, Law & Legislative Affairs Department, Bhopal for 
information. 

2. Deputy Controller, Government Central Press, 	Arera Hills, Habibganj, 
Bhopal-6 For Publication in the next issue of Madhya Pradesh Rajpatra. 

3. P.S. to Hontle the Chief Justice ,High Court of Madhya Pradesh 
.Jabalpur for placing the matter before His Lordships, 

4. The Registrar General, High Court of M.P. Jabalpur for kind information, 
5. The District & Sessions Judge Bhopal 

6. Shri Anurag Singh Kushwaha, JMFC, Bhopal infornation. 
7. The Director,MPSJA Jabalpur for information. 

9. The Deputy Registrar, Confidential Section and S.O. Checker for 
information. 

10 Server Room (Computer) for making available in the official website of 
the High Court under the hyperlink circular/orders etc. in compliance of 
the orders of Registrar General dated 01-03-2018 & endt No. 
Reg(IT)/SA/2018/368 dated 01-03-2018. 

-_,/''cjtAfrtj/7-?A  
(VARUN PUNASE) 

OSD (DE) 

"In the table of said Notification at serial no. 2 , column 
no. 2, the name" Shri Anurag Singh Kushwaha" be read 
instead of "Shri Arvind Singh Kushwaha". 


	00000001

